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COMPANY PROFILE

Sunfor was established in 2004 in Chengdu, China. It has 80 million British Sterling turnovers per annum. Since its inception Sunfor has
lead the field in research and development most notably in the fields of Phosphorous Rare Earth Chemistry and LED lighting. In South East
Asia, Sunfor is known as a leader of innovation and has many achievements to its credit which include REAC™ Zega LED™ technology. This
technology is the foundation of Sunfor's LED Light Engine.

Sunfor is the proud owner of many hundreds of patented technologies in various fields including the use of Rare Earth Materials; LED

lighting and Thermal Management of LED Light Engines, amongst these Sunfor has numerous internationally recognized patents. U

As part of its environmental responsibility, Sunfor can claim their place amongst the leaders of the green revolution with their SGS o .. ® ® L
environmentally friendly “Green” products. Some of these products include Lighting for all applications and its intelligent lighting TUVRheinland

controls.

The FORBES —2011 Best China SEMs Award

IET—2012 Innovation Finalistin both Power/Energy Category and Built Environment Category
The CCTV -2011 Best China Fast Growing Company

Shanghai World Expo—2010 Best Contributor Award

The GSA (Global Semi— Conductor Alliance) — 2011 New Material Awards
Beijing Olympic—2008 Best Contributor Award
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R&D CAPACITY

Sunfor R&D

Collaboration with world-class institute
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Sunfor patent application
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Sunfor obtained 7] 9 authorized patents

Until 29th June, 2015, 8D patents application
112 domestic invetion patents

106 oversee invention patents

415 utility model patents

217 appearance patents

AC LED patent

AC LED technology was monopolized by 2 international
companies for a long time. Sunfor’s innovation has
achieved to realize AC LED products by the utilization

of its AC luminescence phosphor.
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WE DESIGN FOR TRANSCENDENCE

Sunfor LED technology AcLED luminescence phosphor

ACSUNFOR™ (Sunfor Rare Earth Alternating Current) LED innovation combines the power of science and technology to make Sunfor LED
stand out as aleaderin the industry. ACSUNFOR™ technology addresses the typical DC driver reliant issues of heat, system costs, reliability
and power efficiency that most LED based manufacturers see in today's market. With ACSUNFOR™ technology, voltage regulators and
capacitors are eliminated at the circuit board level within the lamp modules. Components cost is further reduced; heat management is
overcome and power efficiency is increased. This innovation has been commercially tested and proven to be robust for both indoor and
outdoor residential, commercial and industrial LED lighting applications. ACSUNFOR™ powered LED lighting products overcome the
cyclical nature of AC power supply by the use of photo-luminescent (rare earth phosphor) material to compensate for the “off” period of
the AC cycle.

This is achieved without the need of any extra electronic components. The phosphor technology combines the configuration of different
rare earth materials that are refined so that requisite luminescence output is maintained by the phosphor during the off period of the AC
sinusoidal waveform. Benefits gained using the ACSUNFOR™ powered LED lighting products include, lowering system costs, scalability,
thermal and power management, design flexibility and lumen efficiency all without discernible flicker.

Phosphor Emission
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AC LED with luminescence phosphor
highly reduces flicker

PWM Dimming
Adapter

LED Emission
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The elimination of electronic components avoids an excess of heat release, above all, the elimination of DC driver increased the LED

lifetime span.

Traditional DC

LED Product

Traditional DC LED
Complicated board

NOW

Sunfor AC

LED Product

Sunfor ACLED
Elimination of board

Indoor LED products

Spotlight engine
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MARKETING NETWORK International Marketing Network

Domestic marketing network
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PRODUCT SUMMARY
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e e =——————  dil}} %I;
l el 7W-24W 12w SW-20W 6W-25W 5W/7W h 25W
' 4/5/6/8" Down Light T8 Infrared Tube Light 28 Tube Light High Grade Down Light 15 Bubble Light Fresh food Light
QL
g
I
TW/12W 7 28W/56W 15W-30W M 30W-140W BW-24W
02 Ceilling Lamp 06/14/16 Panel Light 16 Rail Spot Light 04/05 High Light LED Flood Light
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LED DOWN LIGHT -

Vv

o 7W-24W

Walk ) “Holesize  4/5/6/8" Down Light
Model SLT21 (47)  SLT22 (5”)  SLT23 (6”)  SLT24 (8”)
Hole Size ®125mm 155mm 170mm 205mm

Input Voltage AC80~ 265V

Power TW-24W

Power Factor 20.9

Luminous Flux 550Im-2200Im

Luminous Efficacy
CRI

Color Temperature
Working Temperautre

Lifetime Span
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>80Im/W or 90Im/W

2Ra80 or Ra90

2700K-6500K

-20°C~40°C

30000 hours

D1 LED 4" Down Light
-150 +180 150
gé% -120
C T ’
DL ‘U -90
D2 40
Product LED Down Light 8|
N . . . -60
4 5 6 8 1ba)
Dimensions (mm) 60
c 65 70 78 78
-30 0 30
D1 59 90 90 90
intensity of lighting(cd)
D2 147 181 205 237 m C0/180,108.5° m C30/210,108.4°
m C60/240,108.4° = C90/270,108.5°
Weight (kg) 0.32  0.45 0.59  0.79
7W 3000K 108.5D
Features

* Low power consumption, high luminous efficacy

high CRI, high stability;
* No ultraviolet rays, no radiation, no Hg, environmentally friendly;
* Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection;

* Simplified installation, long lifetime span, low maintenance cost.

Application

Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office,

hospital, school, hotel, exibition hall etc.

Input Voltage

Power

Power Factor
Luminous efficacy
CRI

Color Temperature
Light Angle

Lifetime Span
Working Temperature

Material

12W
T8 Infrared Tube Light

AC180~265V
12w
0.9

100 Im/W

Ra80
3000K/4000K/5700K
140°

30000 hours
-20°C~45°C

Aluminium Alloy + PC

-LED T8 TUBE

F1 F2 E1 LED T8 SLR28 1200mm Tube
-~ E2 <150 +180 150
—
II -120 120
Product LEDtube LEDtube LEDtube
600mm 900mm 1200mm -90 90
Dimensions (mm)
E1 2 12 1212
60 o -60 60
E2 594.5 904.5 1204 130
E3 587 897 1197 240
F1 32 32 32 300
F2 28 28 28 30 0 30
intensity of lighting(cd)
Weight (kg) 0.18 0.26 0.34 m C0/180,144.9° m C30/210,134.4°
m C60/240,113.5° ® €90/270,103.6°

14W GU13 3000K 124.1D

Features

* Low power consumption, high luminous efficacy
high CRI, high stability;

* Wide range power supply adaption, DC driver;

* Optional color temperature, no ultravilot rays, no radiation, no Hg,
environmentally friendly, low maintenance cost;

« Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection;

e Aluminium alloy + PC cover, good heat releasing, artistic designe,

simplified installation and adjustment.

Application

Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office,
hospital, school, hotel, exibition hall etc.
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-LED T8 TUBE - - LED CEILING LAMP -

E1 LED T8 SLR28 1200mm Tube
F1 E — y
m E2 -150  +180 150
— + B3
—
] -120 120
Product LEDtube  LEDtube LEDtube
600mm 900mm 1200mm -90 90
Dimensions (mm)
0|
E1 602 912 1212 60 60 —_— —_—
E2 594.5 904.5 1204 180
E3 587 897 197 240
8W-20W F1 32 32 32 300
; -30 0 30
F2 28 28 28
2 8 Tu be LI g ht intensity of lighting(cd) 7W/] 2W 360
Weight (kg) 0.18 0.26 0.34 €0/180,144.9° ©30/210,134.4° ili
I : Coiotas = Co0/270105 " 02 Ceiling Lamp -
14W GU13 3000K 124.1D
Features
Input Voltage AC180~265V
* Low power consumption, high luminous efficac Features
Power 8W-20W . hiRI e b'rt _ d y Input Voltage AC180~265V
'9 - Mgh stability; » High quality LED light source, high light efficacy, low depreciation;
Power Factor %8 * Wide range power supply adaption, DC driver; Power 7W/12W . .
* External power supply, DC drive, low power consumption,
Luminous efficacy 100 Im/W * Optional color temperature, no ultravilot rays, no radiation, no Hg, Power Factor 0.9 environmentally friendly:
environmentally friendly, low maintenance cost; '
CRI Ra80 ) ) ) CRI 60 Im/W » Wide angle range, uniform distribution;
« Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection;
o . L ) * Quick reaction, soft light, no flicker;
Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5700K « Aluminium alloy + PC cover, good heat releasing, artistic designe, Color Temperature Rasy Q 9
imolified installati d adi ) * Long lifetime span, low maintenance cost;
Light Angle 140° simplified installation and adjustment. Light Angle 3000K/4000K/5700K
» Metal Frame + PC cover, good stability.
Lifetime Span 30000 hours Lifetime Span B00C0holzs
. . Cmn® Application
Working Temperature -20°C~45°C licati Working Temperature -20°C~40°C PP
App Ication ) Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office,
Material Aluminium Alloy + PC L ) . Material Metal Frame + PC . o
Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office, hospital, school, hotel, exibition hall etc.

hospital, school, hotel, exibition hall etc.

13| SUNFOR LIGHTING SUNFOR LIGHTING | 14



LED PANEL LIGHT LED TRACK SPOT LIGHT

SLP06 600mm*600mm -/+180
-150 +180 150
“ ~120 120 -120 120
'~ ! AJ J‘*C3 -90 90
C2 30 -90 90
Product OGRIERNT 14RUENRK 16EEIRIT o
-60 60
900
Dimensions (mm) 1360 -60
c1 597 297 597 1500 —cu/zcao‘,;:da'
-30 0 30 15W-30W 30— C30/210,24.8°
28W/56W 2 o e e intensity of lighting(cd) 16 LE D T H — C60/240,24.8°
! ! i rack Spot Light L €90/270,24.9°
06/14/16Panel Light - . . R potHg AN (o) 20,00
Weight (kg) 3.5 3.5 7
35W 3000K 100.2D 30W 3000K 24.8D
Features Features
Input Voltage AC180~265V Input Voltage AC180~265V
L . . . ) . Low power consumption, high luminous efficacy
ow power consumption, high luminous efficacy
Power 28W/56W Power 15W-30W high CRI high stability:
high CRL, high stability; + Mg &RL hig yi
Power Factor %8 Wide range power supply adaption, DC driver; Power Factor %E * Wide range power supply adaption, DC driver;
. . . . . . . * Optional color temperature, no ultravilot rays, no radiation, no Hg,
Luminous efficacy 80 Im/W Optional color temperature, no ultravilot rays, no radiation, no Hg, Luminous efficacy 80 Im/W
. . . . » environmentally friendly, low maintenance cost;
CRI e environmentally friendly, low maintenance cost; o fa0
a a . ~ . . . .
Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection; Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection;
Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5700K Aluminium alloy + PC cover, good heat releasing, artistic designe, Color Temperature 2700K-6500K * Aluminium alloy + PC cover, good heat releasing, artistic designe,
TR . . « simplified installation and adjustment.
Light Angle 100° simplified installation and adjustment. Light Angle 15°/24°/38°/60°
Lifetime Span 30000 hours Lifetime Span 30000 hours
Working Temperature -20°C~45°C .. Working Temperature -20°C~40°C S
9 P Application 9 P Application
Material Aluminium Alloy + PC
v Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office, Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office,
hospital, school, hotel, exibition hall etc. hospital, school, hotel, exibition hall etc.
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‘LED DOWN LIGHT : -LED BULB :

AC LED15 LED Bulb
-150 +180 150

-120 120

Product 5W/7W/10W
E27

Dimensions (mm)

C 12

5W/7W intensity of lighting(cd)
- NI S 0 5¢ 0 0 D 60 C0/180,193.3° C30/210,193.1°
DéW 25\|f\{ A 7 SLT51 (3+) SLT52 (3. 54) SLT53 (4+F) = 15 LED Bulb . C60/200,1902 = C90/270193.8
own Lig t ) Weight (kg) 0.1
FFLRA ®9Y0mm ®105mm ®140mm 7W E27 3000K 193.3D
Features Features
Input Voltage AC180~265V Input Voltage AC180~265V
. Low power consumption, high luminous efficacy « Low power consumption, high luminous efficacy
Power BW-25W . high CRI, high stability; Power SW-7W high CRI, high stability;
Power Factor 0.9 * Wide range power supply adaption, DC driver; Power Factor 0.6 *  Wide range power supply adaption, DC driver;
. . * Optional color temperature, no ultravilot rays, no radiation, no Hg, . . B Optional color temperature, no ultravilot rays, no radiation, no Hg,
Luminous efficacy 80Im/W Luminous efficacy 85 Im/W
* environmentally friendly, low maintenance cost; environmentally friendly, low maintenance cost;
CRI EEoer o * Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection; CRI Res0 * Instant start-up, no dazzle light, no flicker, eye protection;
Color Temperature 2700K-6500K ° Aluminium alloy + PC cover, good heat releasing, artistic designe, Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5700K *  Aluminium alloy + PC cover, good heat releasing, artistic designe,
) R : simplified installation and adjustment. ) . simplified installation and adjustment.
Light Angle 15°/24°/38°/60 Light Angle 190
Lifetime Span 30000 hours Lifetime Span 30000 hours
Working Temperature -20°C~40°C . . Working Temperature -20°C~40°C . .
9 P Application 9 P Application
Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office, Indoor lighting such as commercial center, supermarket, restaurant, office,
hospital, hotel, exibition hall etc. hospital, hotel, exibition hall etc.
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* LED FRESH LIGHT - - LED HIGH BAY LIGHT -

D1 SLGO4 Hight Bay Light
-150 +180 150

g
g
g

lnunoooonan:
lnaooooooon
1nanoooooon

-120 120

-90 90 i b2
Product SLG04C SLG05C
260 - Dimensions (mm)
HH icd g c 326 375
—c0/180,71.0° ——
B ——C30/210,71.1°
20 Bu—gﬁg/::m;i.:" o e = intensity of lighting(cd)
25W KA (50%) :71. 1 — C90/270,70.7° 30W-140W o2 407 509 u C0/180,137.1° § C30/210,136.3°
. . m C60/240,139.3° m C90/270,136.9°
Fresh Li ht 04/05 ngh Bay nght Weight (kg) 3.5 45
g W 3000K 71.1D 75W 3000K 137.9D

Features Features
Input Voltage AC180~265V 100~277V Input Voltage AC180~265V
Power N « With design of mixing different colors, the Fresh light has a very 30W-140W Power -~ * High light efficacy, evenly light output

good light effect. 0 o5 ° Elegant appearance for decoration
el PRl 0-9 * There is no infrared and ultraviolet lights, which can prolong storage . e e 0% * Noinfrared and ultraviolet lights, environmental friendly
. . . . 70 1m/W . A

Luminous efficacy 80 Im/W or 90Im/W time and attract clients. n/ Luminous efficacy 70 Im/W « Super long lifespan, saving cost of maintenance and replacement
CRI Ra80 or 90 * Safety and reliability, no risk of broken glasses from metal halide lamps 21001n=105001m CRI Re

* Highly light efficacy: >95Im/w Ra75
Color Temperature 2700K-6500K L . . . Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5700K

* Low heat radiation and good color rendering, excellent light quality 3000 K/4000K/5700K
Lifetime Span 30000 hours « Wide working voltage, input voltage from 85-265V 30000/ I Lifetime Span 30000 hours
Working Temperature -20°C~40°C —920°C~45°C Working Temperature -20°C~45°C

Application Application

Specifically lighting for fruit, vegetable, fresh flower, fish, milk, Airport terminal lighting

meat and frozen food pavilions in supermarkets etc.
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LED Bubble Light
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Traditional incandecent

Replace

>

50%
SAVE

bubble light

Traditional metal
halogen light

ENERGY SAVING RATIO
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10%

LED Spot Light

15%

LED Tube Light

y

Replace

>

80%
SAVE
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Traditional halogen

spotlight
4 Replace
Jy >
60% o
75%

SAVE

Traditional tube light
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BUSINESS MODE

1 Product selling

Sunfor provides products and services according Requirements
to customers’' requirements.

7 EMC

EMC (Energy Management Contract, also known as Energy Performance Contract), is a financing mechanism designed for energy
conservation. EMC is not only selling products or technology, but also to provide a financial management service, for the purpose of

reducing energy cost.

@ Service

EMC benefit

Zero Investment

Zero Risk for
Customer
Energy Saving
Guaranteed

Energy Solution
) g Commissioning
analysis designe

EMS cost

Improve Cash Flow Evaluation Cost
R T Design Cost
. emarkable Late
Equipment Cost

Enhance )
Competitiveness Construction Cost

The Analysis of LED Lightings are suitable to do EMC contract

High Price Much Energy Saving

O

Long Lifespan

Remarkable and long term  Policy Support
Economic Benefit

Commissioning Cost
Maintenance Cost

Training Cost

Financing Cost
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3 ppp Projects show cases

PPP (public—private-partnership) is a government service or private business venture which is funded and operated through a partnership

of government and one or more private sector companies.
Private investment
Guarantee

CHONGQING,China

Chongqing MIX city commercial center

Authorized agreement

Public department

Collaboration
Decision
Making

Project confirm N . .

PPP Benefit
Overrun cost elimination Accelerate multiple investors
M
O O

Lighten goverment burdun A Win-Win module between
governmental departments and
private organizations

O N
1\
Governmental departments and private Reasonable risk sharing Wide application
organizations become a benefit community

23| SUNFOR LIGHTING SUNFOR LIGHTING | 24



CHENGDU, China
Chengdu Daci Temple and commercial center

CHENGDU,China
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Luzhou Medical College

i
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SHENZHEN
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Renrenle Supermarket
in Shenzhen

SHENZHEN
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Maoye Shopping Mall in Shenzhen
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BEIJING, China
National Science & Technology

Department Building

BEIJING
Beijing Capital Airport T3
Terminal LED Lighting Retrofit

.....
it
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HAIKOU " b

Haikou Meilan EROU E“““é" Er VAN

Airport LED Lighting 2 ) Xian Xianyang
- W e Airport LED Lighting

I
s e !

el =
i m ksl
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BRAZIL
The U.S. airline company Stay

Bridge Building

BRAZIL
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Livraria Cultura Bookstore
in Brazil

raria cullura

- ——
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SPAIN
Hospital vall hebron LED

Lighting in Barcelona

BRAZIL
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Starbucks in Brazil
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il

SPAIN
LED Lighting Retrofit of the

Royal Hotel Bahia Atlantis in Spain

SPAIN
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Hotel Juan Carlosiin Spain

Q)

1]
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SPAIN
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Tarragona Train Station in Barcelona

.'-T:l[fi.‘@"* :

SPAIN
LED Lighting Retrofit of

Sants Train Station in Barcelona o=
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